
Market Livestock Committee Contacts

Name Species Represented Term Expiration Office Phone Number Email

Jacob Loof Swine/beef 10-31-25 President 920-786-0592 jloof15@gmail.com

Marcus Birschbach Swine/goats 10-31-26 Vice-President 920-904-4159 birschbachm@outlook.com

Lori Reilly Swine 10-31-25 Secretary 920-251-3535 steveandlorireilly@gmail.com

Jamie Brill Swine/beef 10-31-25 Treasurer 920-418-4352 jhbrills@gmail.com

Jodie Ksioszk Swine 10-31-25 920-960-0095 jjksioszk@ymail.com

Olivia Halbur Sheep 10-31-25 920-878-0168 naturalsolutionsolivia@gmail.com

Heather Dorn Beef 10-31-26 920-960-2686 heather.dorn@outlook.com

Jessica Francis Goat 10-31-24 920-539-8530 franjes14@gmail.com

Ashlyn Brill Youth Representative 10-31-24

Abigail Dorn Youth Representative 10-31-26

Emma Ginard Youth Representative 10-31-25

Jamie Reilly Youth Representative 10-31-26

Linda Sattler FFA Representative 920-984-3335 sattlin@rbsd.k12.wi.us

Sam Pinchart FFA Representative 920-255-6875 pincharts@ripon.k12.wi.us

Adam Averbeck Beef Superintendent 920-904-1688 averbeck43@gmail.com

Vicky Tonn Sheep/Goat Superintendent 920-517-7743 victoriatonn@aol.com

Shaun Steger Swine Superintendent 920-602-0139 stegerinstegerout@live.com

Matt Immel Fair Board 920-251-1199 info@fonddulaccountyfair.com
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